
AUDIO VISUAL PRICELIST

Dance Floor 15'
Dance Floor 21'
A/V Connection
Riser 8x4 and 2ft high 
Wireless Handheld Mic
LCD Projector 
Polycom Speakerphone
Flip Chart/Markers
Easel
6' x 6' Fast Fold Screen
Power Strip
Stage
Bluetooth Speaker
Podium
Ballroom Screen (7'x11')

$350
$500
$75
$150 per piece
$125
$275
$75
$55
$20
$75
$20
$600
$75
N/C
N/C

**All negotiable items based on total rooms / F&B spend 
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