

## **AUDIO VISUAL PRICELIST**

Dance Floor 15'	\$350
Dance Floor 21'	\$500
A/V Connection	\$75
Riser 8x4 and 2ft high	\$150 per piece
Wireless Handheld Mic	\$125
LCD Projector	\$275
Polycom Speakerphone	\$75
Flip Chart/Markers	\$55
Easel	\$20
6' x 6' Fast Fold Screen	\$75
Power Strip	\$20
Stage	\$600
Bluetooth Speaker	\$75
Podium	N/C
Ballroom Screen (7'x11')	N/C

<sup>\*\*</sup>All negotiable items based on total rooms / F&B spend